
,'

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEE& PUBLIC HEALTH DIVISION, BALASORE,

At-Samalpur, P.O-Balia, Dist-Balasore, Pin-756056
(e-mail: eephbls@Bmailcom, Phone-9437086137)

No gDq /DArEtsloalQ:r

------1-1ST CORRIGENDUM
Tender for the work

"Construction of 4 nos. 'E' qpe staff quarters in Balasore Municipality (G+2)" invited
vide Bid Identification No.EEPHBLS-s4 oJ 2022-23 dt.02.02,2023.

The following amendments have been made:

Memo No. slo-,oared rSFd mr ffi#*'" 
Division' Balasore'

Copy with soft copy of Corrigendum submitted ro th'e Deputy Director (Advt.) and
Deputy Secretary to Gor4., Information & Public Relation Deptt,, Odisha, Bhubaneswar
[ipr.advt@gmail.com] for information with a request to arrange immediate publications of
the corrigendum in the same news paper (Ref. Caption No.C-2399) as that of the original
tender notice communicated vide this office Memo No.390 dt.02 .02.2023.

Odisha, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action with a request to display the
corrigendum in the Government of Odisha Web site with reference to this office Memo No.391
dt.02.02.2023.

Memo No, 63 t nur"d.lz.].{j2_/.
Copy to All Additional Chief fFgineers, P.H. Circles /R for favour of

$ilry

sl.
No.

Iteny'Clause Description Existing Critical
Dates

Amended Critical
Dates

Clause-S Critical
Dates, NIT,
Section-1 of

DTCN

Period of availability of
tenders on-line

From 11.00 Hrs. of
13.02.2023 to 17.00
Hts. of 28.02.2023

From 11.OO Hrs. of
21,02.2023to
17.OO Hrs. of
08.03.2023

Last date & time of
seeking clarlfication as

oer Schedule-J :

17:00 Hrs. of
22.02.2023

U.oO Hrs. of
o3.o3.2023

Last date & time of
biddino on-line

17.00 Hrs. of
24.02.2023

17.OO Hrs. of
o8.o3.2023

Date & time of opening
of Technical Bid

11.00 Hrs. of
01.03.2023

11.OO Hrs. of
o9.o3.2023

All other terrns and conditions Un-Altered. *.#

information with a request to display this Notice in their Notice Board for

, P.H.



633 o,t"a. tu \"el ,.1z.
Copy submitted to Engineer-ln-Chiei P,H., Odisha, Bhubaneswar / RWS&S,

Odisha, Bhubaneswar /Additional Chief Engineer, P.H. Circle, Balasore/ Member Secretary,
OWS&SB, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of information with a request
in their Notice Board for wide circulation.

lav this

>)(Q\p

r*,tutnot'lo. 639 ,ur"o.tZ).arl'l'3/ I
Copy lorwarded to AIGfr;;;I-"ndins engineers, e.i.

, P.H.

Engineers, P.H,

/ RWS&S Divisions for information with a request to display this Notice in
for wide circulation.

eir N Board

$
Engineer, P.H.

MemoNo. 63f Dated.
Copy forwarded to Collector & District Magistra re/ Bhadrak for

favour of information with a request to display the Tender Call Notice in
for wide circulation.

Memo No. 6)6 Dated. tB I .,4 al /.
Copy to the Asst. Executive Engineer, P,H, Sub-Division,

Officer, P.H. Sub-Division, Bhadrak under P.H. Division Balasore for informatlon with request
to display the Tender Call Notice in their Notice Board for wide circulation.

r*,Ie-o trlo. 6 34 nrtud. 99 t.
/Divisional Accounts cer, Gr.l/ Estimating

Engineer, P.H.
.r)

0tive Engineer, P.H.


